The amount of funds allocated for the 
procurement of Goods is indicated in paragraph 2.3 of the 
SP of the Contract and may not be exceeded throughout 
the term of the Contract, unless otherwise provided for in 
the Procurement Conditions. 

2.3. Bendra Sutarties kaina yra 112000,00 EUR 
(vienas šimtas dvylika tūkstančių eurų 0 euro ct. Bendrą 
Sutarties kainą sudaro: 

2.3. Total Contract Price is EUR 112000,00 EUR (one 
hundred and twelve thousand euros,0 ct). The Total 
Contract Price includes:  

2.3.1. Prekių kaina – 112000,00 EUR (vienas šimtas 
dvylika tūkstančių eurų 0 euro ct), neįskaitant PVM; 

2.3.1. The price of Goods EUR 112000,00 EUR (one 
hundred and twelve thousand euros, 0 ct), excluding VAT; 

2.3.2. Tiekėjas yra ne PVM mokėtojas. 2.3.2. The Supplier is not a VAT payer. 
2.4. Vadovaujantis Viešųjų pirkimų tarnybos 
direktoriaus patvirtinta Kainodaros taisyklių nustatymo 

2.4. Pursuant to the Methodology for Establishment of